

MICROSOLUTIONS

ZINC 10% CITRIC CHELATED SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Zinc 10% is a chelated micronutrient formulated for foliar or soil application. It is recommended for use as an additive in liquid fertilizers and is compatible with most herbicides, insecticides, and agricultural chemicals. Zinc 10% may not be compatible with some liquid fertilizer formulations.

FEATURES

- Prevents and corrects zinc deficiencies
- For use on all crops
- A chelated solution of zinc

BENEFITS

- Safe on foliage
- Alleviates plant stress
- Provides essential micronutrients

FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS

Q: Can I use Zinc 10% as a foliar?

A: Yes, producers report great results when Zinc 10% is used as a foliar nutrient.

Q: Will Zinc 10% work as part of a tank mix?

A: Yes, Zinc 10% is compatible with most products. Always jar test.

Q: What makes Zinc 10% unique?

A: It is clean and cost effective.

Q: Can Zinc 10% be mixed with crop protection products?

A: Yes, Zinc 10% is compatible with many crop protection products as a tank mix partner. The Andersons recommends a compatibility (jar) test before field mixing and application. Always read and follow all individual product labels before use. For more information, visit AndersonsPlantNutrient.com/Tank-Mix.

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

| Sulfur (S) |
|--|
| 2.0%Combined Sulfur |
| Zinc (Zn) 10.0% |
| Derived from: zinc sulfate, zinc chloride, anhydrous ammonia |
| Also contains non-plant food ingredient: citric acid |

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

| pH | 8.0-9.0 |
|------------------|--------------|
| Specific Gravity | 1.23 @ 68°F |
| Density | 10.3 lbs/gal |
| Salt Out | |

APPLICATION

| | Application | Use Rate (per acre) | Timing |
|----------------------------------|-------------|------------------------|----------------|
| Field & row crops; vegetables | Soil | 0.5-4 quarts | Planting |
| | Foliar | 1-2 quarts | Post emergence |



FOR MORE INFORMATION 800-831-4815 png@andersonsinc.com AndersonsPlantNutrient.com 2021 The Andersons, Inc. All rights reserved. Micro-Solutions is a registered trademark of The Andersons, Inc. 081921